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4
Edouard Salier (25)

5 Tears
Colin V. Barton (32)

A Tear Is Needed
Kristina Dufkova (29)

Airport Tunnel
Vitor Hugo (19)

Alma
Rodrigo Blaas (35)

Anna Blume
Vessela Dantcheva (11)

Another Look Into
Rodolfo Pimenta & Nelson 
Fernandes (15)

Anthropos
Mathieu Tremblay (28)

Art Of Drowning, The
Diego Maclean (20)

As One
Makoto Yabuki (35)

Astronomer's Dream, The
Malcolm Sutherland (23)

Atomic Hubbub
Stephen Irwin (15)

Azure Soul, The
Julia Gromskaya (21)

Backstage
Pierce Davison (23, 55)

Barbee Butcher
Sophie Lagues (34)

Barclaycard “Waterslide”
Peter Thwaites (35)

Bellies, The
Philippe Grammaticopoulos (14)

Bellows March, The
Eric Dyer (11)
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Taller de Animacion de Arteleku
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Birds
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Bloody Hands
Tomi Malakki (34)

Bookkeeper Of The Universe
Andrew Gallagher (13)
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Aaron Wendel (28)

Calypso
Jack Parry (57)
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Cisma (35)

Chicory ’n’ Coffee
Dusan Kastelic (23)

Cinetique
Maxime Causeret (35)

Cockerels Egg, The
Peter Allen (54)

Collectivity of Randomology, The
Pam Readford (54)

Cornelis
Ayaka Nakata (20)

Cow Town
Isaah Powers (34)

Cracks
Alexis Ducord & Nicolas
Pawlowski (17)

Crocodile
Kaspar Jancis (23)

CuteCuteCute
Clemens Kogler (34)

Daydreamer
Roland Womack (35)

Delicious Friend
Pierre Adrien (34)

Deux Regards
Kang Min Kim (32)

Dialogue
Judith Poirier (32)

Dialogues
Ulo Pikkov (32)

Divers In The Rain
Priit Parn & Olga Parn (29)

Dressmaker's Daughter, The
Huni Bolliger (52)

Dukes Of Broxstonia – Ear Ache
Suren Perera (34)

Ego Sum Petrus
Julien Dexant (19)

Esterhazy
Izabela Plucinska (29)

Fly Fly In Lisbon's Sky
Joana Toste (22)

Fly On The Window
Nikita Diakur (25)

Forest
Allison Schulnik (23)

Formation Of Clouds, The
Marie-Helene Turcotte (13)

Fossil Memory
Arnaud Demuynck (13)

Friends?
Sveinbjorn Tryggvason (35)

Future Psychoanalysis
Maribel Martinez Galindo (35)

Garbage Angels
Pierre M. Trudeau (21, 38)

Gideon The Great: The Flying Ace
Dean Paris & Andy Collen &
Travis J. Hanour & Andrew Reff
(38)

Gorilla
Lucas Elliot (35)

Grise Mine
Remi Vandenitte (19)

Harmonix “The Beatles: Rock
Band” Intro Cinematic
Pete Candeland (25)

Haunted Heart
Winona Regan (34)

Head, The
Dante Zaballa & Matias Vigliano
(34)

Heirlooms
Wendy Chandler & Susan
Danta (56)

Hickory Dickory
James Baker (13)

House Of Numbers: Anatomy
Of An Epidemic – HIV Replication
Sequence
Brent Leung (35)

How To Lose Weight In 60 
Seconds
Dave Carter (34, 53)

Hydrodynamic Butterflies
Yoichiro Kawaguchi (35)

I Know You
Gudrun Krebitz (34)

I'm Happy
Sam Pop Sitt (34)

In The Air
Martinus Klemet (14)

Infection
Viktoriya Gruzdyn (34)

Ink
Justine Wallace (54)

Insano Jazz
Helio Coelho (11)

International Photon, The
Nikolaus Jantsch (32)

Isle Of Insectaesthesia, The
Paul Fletcher (56)

Jelly Fishers
Steven Subotnick (17)

Kinematograph, The
Tomek Baginski (21)

La Main Des Maitres
Adrian “CaYuS” Toupet & Looky
& Clement Delatre (35)

Land Of The Heads
Claude Barras & Cedric Louis
(19)

Lebensader
Angela Steffen (20)

Les Oiseaux, Le Vent, L’Orage
Eloi Menard (32)

Lili
Riho Unt (19)

Lilium Urbanus
Anca Risca & Joji Tsuruga (35)

Liminal Introspect
Mircea Purdea (34)

Line Dance
David Ehrlich (28)

Lipsett Diaries
Theodore Ushev (19)

Logorama
H5 (25)

Los Estrandados
Derek Evanick (21)

LRO Scouts For Safe Landing
Sites
Helen-Nicole Kostis (35)

M
Félix Dufour-Laperrière (28)

Madagascar, A Journey Diary
Bastien Dubois (13)

Magic Cube And Ping-Pong
Lei Lei (11)

Mak The Horny Mac Daddy
Ian Miller (34)

Make-Down
Maurice Hubner (11)

Man In The Blue Gordini, The
Jean-Christophe Lie (11)

Man Who Slept, The
Ines Sedan (19)

Masks
Jerome Boulbes (25)

Meatwaffle
Leah Shore (34)

Messier 808
Arm Wantaya Thitipaisal (53)

Mi Amistad (My Friendship)
Katie Ryan (53)

Milovan Circus
Gerlando Infuso (17)

Missed Aches
Joanna Priestley (23)

Mixed Bag
Isabelle Favez (21)

Module
Pink Twins: Juha and Vesa 
Vehvilainen (27)

Mouse That Soared, The
Kyle Bell (38)

Mr. Iiuu And The Nasty Bird
Till Penzek & Jon Frickey (34)

Murmur
Peter Byrne & Carole Woodlock
(26)

Mushrooms Of The Storm
Jan Stelizuk (38)

Music!
Geoffroy Moneyron (20)

Muzorama
La Station Animation (34)

My Life In Your Hands
Nuno Beato (17)

My Way
Veljko Popovic & Svjetlan 
Junakovic (17)

Mystery Music
Nicolas Mahler (15)

N.A.S.A. “A Volta”
Alexei Tylevich (25)

Need To Know Why
Neely Goniodsky (27)

New York Counterpoint
Jean Detheux (28)

News!
Darcy Prendergast (22, 52)

Night Fishing With Cormorants
Betsy Kopmar (28)

Noble Centre
Deng Bohong (35)

Nuvole, Mani
Simone Massi (15)

Ooioo “Sol”
Shoji Goto (14)
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Oranus
Mari-Liss Bassovskaja & Jelena
Girlin (17)

Orgesticulanismus
Mathieu Labaye (15)

Ormie
Rob Silvestri (38)

Orsolya
Bella Szederkényi (17)

Pellet Gunn
Tim Beckhardt (34)

Peripetics
Zeitguised (24)

Petrol Can Rider, The
Simon O'Carrigan (55)

Pigeon: Impossible
Lucas Martell (35)

Playtime
Steve Woloshen (33)

Please Say Something
David Oreilly (25)

Poet Tree
Caroline Huf (52)

Postalolio
Marv Newland (17)

Project: Alpha
Salvador Simo Busom (35)

Puffer Girl
Joan Gratz (13)

Red Rider
Martins Paulins (38)

Red-end and the Seemingly
Symbiotic Society
Robin Noorda & Bethany de
Forest (11)

Rip Drip Tear
Janette Goodey (26)

Road Runner
Zac Wong (21)

Robes Of War
Michele Cournoyer (19)

Roll’n Rock
Nico Cassavecchia (35)

Scary Therapy
Suren Perera (56)

Sea Fever
Daisy Gibbs & Tom Massey (26)

Second Souffle
Maxime Causeret (35)

Shoals
Jan Bohuslav (19)

Silhouettes Of Jazz
Martin-Sebastien Senn (35)

Six Steps
Ju-Young Ban (21)

Skinlines
Monkeymen (34)

Slightly Fishy
James Cunningham (25)

Small Dragon, The
Bruno Collet (15)

Something Important
Joao Fazenda (13)

Squirrel Away
Mark Sheard (55)

Steel Life
Mathieu Gerard (35)

Stonemason Kelemen
Zsolt Richly (13)

Sunday Drive
Jose Miguel Ribeiro (29)

Tad’s Nest
Petra Freeman (10)

Tally Ho, Pancake!
Kai Pannen (38)

Taming The Cat
Jeonghee Kim (35)

Tattoo Step
Mike Maryniuk (32)

Texture Of Dreams, The
Florence Miailhe (17)

Tezcatlipoca
Robin George (35)

Thing In The Distance, The
Elliot Cowan (57)

Tom N Jerry
Jin Sung Choi (11)

Toubab
Vincent Duponchel (15)

Traffiiiik
Robert Pasternak (32)

Trash And No Star!
Karl Lemieux & Claire Blanchet
(27)

Trebuchet
Iris Alexandre (13)

Trenches, The
Claude Cloutier (23)

Trolley Boy
Teemu Auersalo (15)

Twisted Murder
Paulo de Almada (35)

Ultimo: “Spong Ice”
Bolos Quentes Design (32)

Unicycle Film
Thomas Hicks (28)

Unplan The Moment
Toni Costa & Kal Karman (35)

Vestige (SIGGRAPH Trailer)
Florian Witzel (35)

View
Nayoon Rhee (34)

Vive La Rose
Bruce Alcock (23)

Waves Of Time
Evgenia Gostrer (22)

What I Have
Andrey Zhidkov (25)

When Apples Roll
Reinis Kalnaellis (38)

Wings And Oars
Vladimir Leschiov (11)

Wreck Of The Diddley, The
Fatcat & Fishface (38)

Yulia
Antoine Arditti (21)

Abranches, Filipe
Birds (21)

Adrien, Pierre
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Vive La Rose (23)
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5 Tears (32)
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Blaas, Rodrigo
Alma (35)

Blanchet, Claire
Trash And No Star! (27)
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Ultimo: “Spong Ice”(32)

Boulbes, Jerome
Masks (25)

Busom, Salvador Simo
Project: Alpha (35)

Byrne, Peter
Murmur (26)
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Harmonix “The Beatles: Rock
Band” Intro Cinematic (25)

Carter, Dave
How To Lose Weight In 60 
Seconds (34, 53)

Cassavecchia, Nico
Roll'n Rock (35)

Causeret, Maxime
Second Souffle (35) & 
Cinetique (35)

Chandler, Wendy
Heirlooms (56)

Choi, Jin Sung
Tom N Jerry (11)

Cisma
Cherries (35)

Cloutier, Claude
The Trenches (23)

Coelho, Helio
Insano Jazz (11)

Collen, Andy
Gideon The Great: The Flying
Ace (38)

Collet, Bruno
The Small Dragon (15)

Costa, Toni
Unplan The Moment (35)

Cournoyer, Michele
Robes Of War (19)

Cowan, Elliot
The Thing In The Distance (57)

Cunningham, James
Slightly Fishy (25)

Danta, Susan
Heirlooms (56)

Dantcheva, Vessela
Anna Blume (11)

Davison, Pierce
Backstage (23, 55)

de Almada, Paulo
Twisted Murder (35)

de Forest, Bethany
Red-end and the Seemingly
Symbiotic Society (11)

Delatre, Clement
La Main Des Maitres (35)

Demuynck, Arnaud
Fossil Memories (13)

Detheux, Jean
New York Counterpoint (28)

Dexant, Julien
Ego Sum Petrus (19)

Diakur, Nikita
Fly On The Window (25)

Dubois, Bastien
Madagascar, A Journey Diary
(13)

Ducord, Alexis
Cracks (17)

Dufkova, Kristina
A Tear Is Needed (29)

Dufour-Laperrière, Félix
M (28)

Duponchel, Vincent
Toubab (15)

Dyer, Eric
The Bellows March (11)

Ehrlich, David
Line Dance (28)

Elliot, Lucas
Gorilla (35)

Evanick, Derek
Los Estrandados (21)

Fatcat & Fishface
The Wreck Of The Diddley (38)

Favez, Isabelle
Mixed Bag (21)

Fazenda, Joao
Something Important (13)

Fernandes, Nelson
Another Look Into (15)

Fletcher, Paul
The Isle Of Insectaesthesia (56)

Freeman, Petra
Tad’s Nest (10)
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Frickey, Jon
Mr. Iiuu And The Nasty Bird (34)

Gallagher, Andrew
Bookkeeper Of The Universe (13)

George, Robin
Tezcatlipoca (35)

Gerard, Mathieu
Steel Life (35)

Gibbs, Daisy
Sea Fever (26)

Girlin, Jelena
Oranus (17)

Goniodsky, Neely
Need To Know Why (27)

Goodey, Janette
Rip Drip Tear (26)

Gostrer, Evgenia
Waves Of Time (22)

Goto, Shoji
Ooioo “Sol” (14)

Grammaticopoulos, Philippe
The Bellies (14)

Gratz, Joan
Puffer Girl (13)

Gromskaya, Julia
The Azure Soul (21)

Gruzdyn, Viktoriya
Infection (34)

H5
Logorama (25)

Hanour, Travis J.
Gideon The Great: The Flying
Ace (38)

Hicks, Thomas
Unicycle Film (28)

Hubner, Maurice
Make-Down (11)

Huf, Caroline
Poet Tree (52)

Hugo, Vitor
Airport Tunnel (19)

Infuso, Gerlando
Milovan Circus (17)

Irwin, Stephen
Atomic Hubbub (15)

Jancis, Kaspar
Crocodile (23)

Jantsch, Nikolaus
The International Photon (32)

Junakovic, Svjetlan
My Way (17)

Kalnaellis, Reinis
When Apples Roll (38)

Karman, Kal
Unplan The Moment (35)

Kastelic, Dusan
Chicory ‘n’ Coffee (23)

Kawaguchi, Yoichiro
Hydrodynamic Butterflies (35)

Kim, Jeonghee
Taming The Cat (35)

Kim, Kang Min
Deux Regards (32)

Klemet, Martinus
In The Air (14)

Kogler, Clemens
CuteCuteCute (34)

Kopmar, Betsy
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Kostis, Helen-Nicole
LRO Scouts For Safe Landing
Sites (35)

Krebitz, Gudrun
I Know You (34)

La Station Animation
Muzorama (34)

Labaye, Mathieu
Orgesticulanismus (15)

Lagues, Sophie
Barbee Butcher (34)

Lei Lei
Magic Cube And Ping-Pong (11)

Lemieux, Karl
Trash And No Star! (27)

Leschiov, Vladimir
Wings And Oars (11)

Leung, Brent
House Of Numbers: Anatomy
Of An Epidemic – HIV Replication
Sequence (35)

Lie, Jean-Christophe
The Man In The Blue Gordini (11)

Looky
La Main Des Maitres (35)

Louis, Cedric
Land Of The Heads (19)

Maclean, Diego
The Art Of Drowning (20)

Mahler, Nicolas
Mystery Music (15)

Malakki, Tomi
Bloody Hands (34)

Martell, Lucas
Pigeon: Impossible (35)

Martinez Galindo, Maribel
Future Psychoanalysis (35)

Maryniuk, Mike
Tattoo Step (32)

Massey, Tom
Sea Fever (26)

Massi, Simone
Nuvole, Mani (15)

Menard, Eloi
Les Oiseaux, Le Vent, L’Orage
(32)

Miailhe, Florence
The Texture Of Dreams (17)

Miller, Ian
Mak The Horny Mac Daddy(34)

Moneyron, Geoffroy
Music! (20)

Monkeymen
Skinlines (34)

Nakata, Ayaka
Cornelis (20)

Newland, Marv
Postalolio (17)

Noorda, Robin
Red-end and the Seemingly
Symbiotic Society (11)

O'Carrigan, Simon
The Petrol Can Rider (55)

OReilly, David
Please Say Something (25)

Pannen, Kai
Tally Ho, Pancake! (38)

Paris, Dean
Gideon The Great: The Flying
Ace (38)

Parn, Olga
Divers In The Rain (29)

Parn, Priit
Divers In The Rain (29)

Parry, Jack
Calypso (57)

Pasternak, Robert
Traffiiiik (32)
Red Rider (38)

Pawlowski, Nicolas
Cracks (17)

Penzek, Till
Mr. Iiuu And The Nasty Bird (34)
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Dukes Of Broxstonia – Ear Ache
(34) and Scary Therapy (56)

Pikkov, Ulo
Dialogues (32)

Pimenta, Rodolfo
Another Look Into (15)

Pink Twins: Juha and Vesa 
Vehvilainen
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Plucinska, Izabela
Esterhazy (29)

Poirier, Judith
Dialogue (32)

Popovic, Veljko
My Way (17)

Powers, Isaah
Cow Town (34)

Prendergast, Darcy
News! (22, 52)

Priestley, Joanna
Missed Aches (23)

Purdea, Mircea
Liminal Introspect (34)

Readford, Pam
The Collectivity of Randomology
(54)

Reff, Andrew
Gideon The Great: The Flying
Ace (38)

Regan, Winona
Haunted Heart (34)

Rhee, Nayoon
View  (34)

Ribeiro, Jose Miguel
Sunday Drive (29)

Richly, Zsolt
Stonemason Kelemen (13)

Risca, Anca
Lilium Urbanus (35)

Ryan, Katie
Mi Amistad (My Friendship) (53)

Salier, Edouard
4 (25)

Schulnik, Allison
Forest (23)

Sedan, Ines
The Man Who Slept (19)

Senn, Martin-Sebastien
Silhouettes Of Jazz (35)

Sheard, Mark
Squirrel Away (55)

Shore, Leah
Meatwaffle (34)

Silvestri, Rob
Ormie (38)

Sitt, Sam Pop
I’m Happy (34)

Steffen, Angela
Lebensader (20)

Stelizuk, Jan
Mushrooms Of The Storm (38)

Subotnick, Steven
Jelly Fishers (17)

Sutherland, Malcolm
The Astronomer's Dream (23)

Szederkényi, Bella
Orsolya (17)

Taller de Animacion de Arteleku
Berbaoc (23)

Thitipaisal, Arm Wantaya
Messier 808 (53)

Thwaites, Peter
Barclaycard “Waterslide” (35)

Toste, Joana
Fly Fly In Lisbon's Sky (22)

Toupet, Adrian “CaYuS”
La Main Des Maitres (35)

Tremblay, Mathieu
Anthropos (28)

Trudeau, Pierre M.
Garbage Angels (21, 38)

Tryggvason, Sveinbjorn
Friends? (35)

Tsuruga, Joji
Lilium Urbanus (35)

Turcotte, Marie-Helene
The Formation Of Clouds (13)

Tylevich, Alexei
N.A.S.A. "A Volta" (25)

Unt, Riho
Lili (19)

Ushev, Theodore
Lipsett Diaries (19)

Vandenitte, Remi
Grise Mine (19)

Vigliano, Matias
The Head (34)

Wallace, Justine
Ink (54)

Wendel, Aaron
bric-a-brac (28)

Witzel, Florian
Vestige (SIGGRAPH Trailer)
(35)

Woloshen, Steve
Playtime (33)

Womack, Roland
Daydreamer (35)

Wong, Zac
Road Runner (21)

Woodlock, Carole
Murmur (26)

Yabuki, Makoto
As One (35)

Zaballa, Dante
The Head (34)

Zeitguised
Peripetics (24)

Zhidkov, Andrey
What I Have (25)
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